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905-877-5165 (24 hr)

1-888-877-5165
Rodney Presswood* Brent Presswood*

*Sales Representative

www.PresswoodTeam.com

Just like new
Cachet executive end unit
town home, aprox 2253
of finished living space.
Walk to GO, parks, trails

and credit river.

stunning 3000 sq
ft family Home
Located on quiet court,

harwood on main and 2nd
floor, Master oasis, double
sided fireplace and upgraded

kitchen. $699,900

gReat 4 BDRm
family Home

Great layout, walk to schools,
parks and mall. 2 sheds,
updated main bathroom,

freshly painted.
$449,900

NEW PRICE

DRoP DeaD goRgeous!!
The perfect starter or
downsizing home.

Fabulous location within
walking distance to
downtown, park area.

Simply move in and relax.
$399,900

NEW

NEW

Bungalow on
gReat lot

This bungalow has all the
major stuff done. Updated
furnace, roof, driveway,

eaves & soffits. Large yard.
$369,900.

NEW walk to
eVeRytHing
Well maintained brick

bungalow, with hardwood
floors, new furnace/AC,
fabulous sized backyard,
parking for 3. $389,900.

NEW CountRy liVing Just
outsiDe of town

Bungalow with hardwood,
open concept, all in aprox 1/3
of an acre all minutes to town.
lots of parking, two sheds,

great for commuters. $439,900

geoRgetown inDustRial
units foR lease

4 Industrial units for lease,
ranging from 1660 sq ft to
3000 sq ft and from $6.90 to
$9.00 per sq ft. Excellent

location for small businesses,
light industrial, warehousing

and even retail.

Bungalow witH
Huge BaCkyaRD
Centrally located Bungalow,
steps to all amenities. Pride
of ownership, open kitchen

and in-law suite.
$419,900.

solD
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OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4 PM
13610 Hwy 7

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
57 Duncan Drive, Georgetown

Expect Amazing Service
when you List with
• Free, no obligation
market evaluations & advice

Email your real estate questions to:

bill@willsell.ca

www.WillSell.ca

Bill & Lia McNally
*Sales Representatives

905-877-5165

Find us on Facebook at:
willsellrealestate

$599,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

12 Edith St., Georgetown
Your opportunity to own a 4 bedroom home in the prestigious & beautiful Park District

of Georgetown has arrived! • Walk downtown to shops, boutiques & restaurants
• Great curb appeal with flag stone walk-way and mature trees • Large 66’ x 132’ Lot
• Great main floor layout with large principle rooms • Gas fireplace • Walk out to 2

tiered deck & patio (with shuffle board! ) • Sunroom! • 2 updated bathrooms
• Roof approx 2 yrs old • Newer windows

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4 PM

22 Park Ave., Georgetown
$439,900

7 Coles Crt., Acton
$594,900

4 Browns Cres., Acton
3 Bedroom, 3 Bath home set on premium 134’ deep lot! • Open Concept main

floor • Dark, glossy hardwood flooring • 9’ ceilings • Kitchen has granite counters,
breakfast bar, valance lighting & backsplash • Finished bsmt w/rec room & lots
of storage • Unique 2nd floor family room is spacious & features a second gas
fireplace! Master bedroom feat a walk-in closet & 4 pc ensuite w/ whirlpool tub

& separate shower! 2 car garage. Great area! Walk to schools & parks!
Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca$515,000

JUST SOLD!!JUST SOLD!!

1st Ad

Chris & Lee Gonchar, Sales Representatives

Direct 905-873-3862
Office 905-877-5165

PRESIDENTS

Award
Winning

Performance
Group
2013

Open House Sat. & Sun. 2-4 PM
26 Smith Drive, Georgetown

Wow!! Completely updated 3 bdrm home in a mature
lot in gtown south. Brand new windows, kitchen
with granite and stainless steel appliances with
open concept to family room with walkout to deck
Hardwood flooring thruout main. 3 bathrooms all
brand new. Fireplace wall featuring dry stack stone
accent wall. Good sized bdrms with brand new
broadloom. All new trim. New garage door. It’s all
been done so come by and have a look or call us
direct for all the details. $509000. 905-873-3862 direct

CHEAPER THEN RENTING !! Upper One Level
Townhome With 2 Bedrooms & 1 Bath. Close
To The “Go” Station. Recently Renovated With
Upgraded Trim, Dark Hardwood Flooring In The
Bedrooms, Living Room & Dining Room. Ceramic
Flooring In The Kitchen & Bathroom. Also In The
Last Year New Appliances & Furnace. Includes
2 Underground Parking Spots Includes Fridge,
Stove, Washer & Dryer, Built-In Dishwasher.

NEW

$499,000

$208,000
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